—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Principal, Grades 9-12
Vice Principal, Grades 9-12
Vice Principal, Grades 9-12
Vice Principal, Grades 9-12
Math

Math

Physical Education

Social Studies

Physics

Art

Sdc Mild/Moderate
English/Acad Support/Res. Justice
Art

Math

Chemistry

English

Physics

Physical Education

English

World Lang-Japanese
Biological Science Career Tech
Biology

Social Studies

Math

Counselor

Math

Math

Social Studies/Economics
English/Avid

Social Studies

Math

K-12 Education Entity

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Department

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

Total Wages

$153,179
$142,106
$128,415
$128,415
$116,913
$107,213
$107,027
$106,705
$105,497
$105,446
$105,266
$104,626
$104,128
$103,773
$103,755
$103,741
$103,709
$103,601
$103,023
$102,492
$101,482
$101,382
$100,927

$99,601

$98,855

$98,685

$98,565

$98,100

$97,482

$97,080

$96,633



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Physical Education
Social Studies
Math

Resource Specialist
Chemistry

Social Studies
Chemistry

Biology

Biology/Anatomy/Physiology

World Language-Spanish
English

Math

World Language-Spanish
Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
English

Resource Specialist
English

Social Studies
Math/Computer Science
World Language-German
P.E./Athletic Director
Social Studies

Librarian

Social Studies

Sdc Moderate/Severe
World Language-Asl
Head Custodian Hs
World Language-Spanish
Video Production

Social Studies

Chemistry/Physics

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$96,565
$96,446
$95,366
$95,153
$94,910
$94,764
$94,535
$94,257
$94,128
$94,128
$94,061
$93,878
$93,753
$93,616
$93,415
$93,378
$93,173
$92,790
$92,645
$91,531
$90,477
$90,229
$88,904
$88,430
$87,862
$87,097
$86,783
$86,257
$85,878
$85,640
$85,349
$84,233



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Music

English

Health/Home Economics
English

Math

English

English

Counselor
English/Publications
Math

Resource Specialist
English

Biology

Night Lead Custodian Hs
Math/Career Tech

World Language-Spanish
English

Math

Biology

World Language-French
Counselor

Custodian |

Counselor

Health/Avid

Social Studies

Custodian |

Groundskeeper/Gardener

Biology/Intro Physical Science

English/Drama
Resource Specialist
Social Studies

Custodian |

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$83,223
$83,209
$82,995
$80,900
$79,862
$79,620
$79,594
$79,095
$76,837
$76,248
$76,007
$75,765
$75,596
$75,197
$74,526
$73,262
$72,994
$71,733
$71,628
$71,445
$71,044
$70,906
$70,749
$69,678
$69,678
$69,004
$68,372
$68,156
$67,808
$67,653
$67,109
$67,092



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

World Language-Spanish
Counselor

English

Counselor

Custodian |

Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified
Pleasanton Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$66,892
$66,349
$66,259
$65,592
$63,716



