	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Grades 9-12		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$153,179
2.	Vice Principal, Grades 9-12		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$142,106
3.	Vice Principal, Grades 9-12		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$128,415
4.	Vice Principal, Grades 9-12		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$128,415
5.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$116,913
6.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$107,213
7.	Physical Education		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$107,027
8.	Social Studies		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$106,705
9.	Physics		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$105,497
10.	Art		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$105,446
11.	Sdc Mild/Moderate		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$105,266
12.	English/Acad Support/Res. Justice		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$104,626
13.	Art		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$104,128
14.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,773
15.	Chemistry		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,755
16.	English		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,741
17.	Physics		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,709
18.	Physical Education		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,601
19.	English		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,023
20.	World Lang-Japanese		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$102,492
21.	Biological Science Career Tech		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$101,482
22.	Biology		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$101,382
23.	Social Studies		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$100,927
24.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$99,601
25.	Counselor		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$98,855
26.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$98,685
27.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$98,565
28.	Social Studies/Economics		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$98,100
29.	English/Avid		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$97,482
30.	Social Studies		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$97,080
31.	Math		Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$96,633

32.	Physical Education	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$96,565
33.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$96,446
34.	Math	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$95,366
35.	Resource Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$95,153
36.	Chemistry	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,910
37.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,764
38.	Chemistry	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,535
39.	Biology	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,257
40.	Biology/Anatomy/Physiology	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,128
41.	World Language-Spanish	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,128
42.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,061
43.	Math	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,878
44.	World Language-Spanish	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,753
45.	Resource Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,616
46.	Resource Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,415
47.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,378
48.	Resource Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,173
49.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$92,790
50.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$92,645
51.	Math/Computer Science	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$91,531
52.	World Language-German	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$90,477
53.	P.E./Athletic Director	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$90,229
54.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$88,904
55.	Librarian	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$88,430
56.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$87,862
57.	Sdc Moderate/Severe	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$87,097
58.	World Language-Asl	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$86,783
59.	Head Custodian Hs	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$86,257
60.	World Language-Spanish	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$85,878
61.	Video Production	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$85,640
62.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$85,349
63.	Chemistry/Physics	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$84,233

64.	Music	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$83,223
65.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$83,209
66.	Health/Home Economics	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$82,995
67.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$80,900
68.	Math	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$79,862
69.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$79,620
70.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$79,594
71.	Counselor	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$79,095
72.	English/Publications	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$76,837
73.	Math	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$76,248
74.	Resource Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$76,007
75.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$75,765
76.	Biology	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$75,596
77.	Night Lead Custodian Hs	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$75,197
78.	Math/Career Tech	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$74,526
79.	World Language-Spanish	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$73,262
80.	English	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$72,994
81.	Math	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$71,733
82.	Biology	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$71,628
83.	World Language-French	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$71,445
84.	Counselor	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$71,044
85.	Custodian I	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$70,906
86.	Counselor	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$70,749
87.	Health/Avid	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$69,678
88.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$69,678
89.	Custodian I	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$69,004
90.	Groundskeeper/Gardener	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$68,372
91.	Biology/Intro Physical Science	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$68,156
92.	English/Drama	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,808
93.	Resource Specialist	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,653
94.	Social Studies	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,109
95.	Custodian I	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,092

96.	World Language-Spanish	F	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$66,892
97.	Counselor	F	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$66,349
98.	English	F	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$66,259
99.	Counselor	F	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$65,592
100.	Custodian I	F	Pleasanton Unified	Foothill High School	\$63,716